TEA

100
(Masala, Black, Lemon, Green)
Salads
[ Watermelon Feta Salad 280
5] Caesar Salad 280
[ Greek Salad 280
2] Green Salad Loi
Soup
2] Tomato Basil 220
] Dal Mulligatawny Soup 220
[ Cream Of Mushroom 220
2] Vegoie Wonton Soup 220
EIE Veg/Non-veg Spice & Sour Soup 220
& Tom Yum Soup 220
[ Creamof Chicken 220
EIE Lemon Coriander Veg/nonveg 220
EIE Sweet Corn Veg/nonveg 220
[ Creamed Corn Soup 220
Veg Starter
5] Beetroot Kabab 400
=] Dahi Ke Kabab 4}
[ Potato Coconul Palties 400
[2] Hara Bhara Kabab 4}
[ Pancer Ka Soola 400
[ Kumbh Tandoori HN}
[ Paneer Tikka 4
0 “:g Platter B}
[ Peanut Chaat 200
[ Pakoda 300
[ Hoasted Papad T0
E French/ Peri Peri Fry 260

O] Vegetarian [ MNan-vegetarinmn

Please inform our associates if vou are allergic to any ingredicent,
Ii“ ]'\ril'i‘# nre ill I\ I% R FI’I\ ernment taxes ax ﬂll]\til'-’ll‘lll‘.



Non Veg Starter

E Chicken Rice Pakoda
[ Ghost Ke Pakode

E Mutton Seekh Kabab
[ Chicken Seekh Kabab
[ Chicken Tikka

& Machehhi Ka Soola
E] Murg Ka Soola

[ Shikam Puri Kabah
2] Dahi Machhli

[ Fish N Chips

[ Fish Finger

Main Course
Paneer

= Shahi Paneer { Hed / White)
[ Paneer Makhni

[ Sabj Paneer

[l Paneer Sirka Pyaz

[ Malai Kofta{Hed/ White)
E KajuCurry { Red / White)

Vegetarian Main
=] Mushroom Masala
[ Mix Vegetrable
[ Mawewale Aloo
[l Kasuri Methi Aloo
[ Dhaniva Kofta Curry
El Chatpati Gobhi

[l Pudina Paneer

Dal

[ Dal Panchratan
=] Dal Urad

=] Sailana Dal

E Dal Makhni

] Yegetarian [ MNan-vegetarinm

Please inform eur associates it vou are allergic to any ingredient,
! E v ing
Adl [rices are in INKR & government taxes as .'|||]'||i|'.'|||||=.

460
600
600
320
460
340
460
600
360
540
340

180
150
180
480
200
]

1410
4510
4510
400}
480
400
4430

a0
380
A0
400



BEVERAGES

Water Bottle

Butter Mills

Aerated Beverages
Fresh Lime Soda/ Water
Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Perrier

Pina Colada

Virgin Margarita

Virgin Mojito

Blue Lagoon

Lassi (Sweet / Salted) Banana, Mango

Canned Juice

Hot Coffee

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Flat White Coffee
Cinnamon Latté
Cardamom Latté

Aftogato

Hot Black Coffee

Espresso
Macchiato

Americano

Cold Coffee

Nutella Cottee
(e Cotfer

Peanut Butter Cottee

Cold Coffee

Iced Coffee

lHazelnut & Caramel Cottee
Guava Cotfee

leed Mocha

leed Cappuceino

leed Latte

leed Americano

[ Vegetarian [@E Nan-vegetarinmn

Please inform our asseciates ift vou are allergic to any ingredient,
Al [rices are in INE & government taxes as .'|||]'||i|'.'|||||=.

30

-

90
L0
150
150
200
250
230
230
230
230
160
180

190
190
190
200
200
180

150
190
190

330
300
300
280

220
220
210
200
200
180



Breads

5] Tawa Roti Plain/ Butter SR
[l Tandoori Roti Plain/ Butter 450
[l Bajra Roti Plain/ Butter SONLO0
[=] Makki Ki Roti Plain/ Butter Q100
2] Naan Plain/ Butter QL0
[=] Garlic Naan 130
[*] Cheese Naan 130
[=] Misi Roti a9
[s] Lachha Parantha 120
2] Stuffed Parantha 120
=] Stuffed Naan/ Kulcha 180
[2] Cheese Garlic Naan 200
Curd
=] Bundi Ka Raita 200
2] Fogle Ka Raita 240
[ Pyaaz Ka Raita 200
[} Kishmizh Ka Raita 260
[l Veg Raita 200
=] Plain Curd 150
Oriental Selection
& Crispy Tolu With Spring Onion SO0
& Sriracha Honey Chicken Wings 500
[ Gang Bao Chicken 500
[ The Hot Korean Fried Chicken 00
& Peri Peri Chicken S0
[ Vegetable Chow Mein 400
=] Mushroom Lo Mein ]
El Honey Chilli Potato 380
[ Thai Curry Green G
[ Thai Curry Hed 750
EIE Sweet And Sour Veg / Chicken 550
[ Stir Fried Vegetables 1610
& Chilli Chicken 2
[ Kung Pao Chicken 750
[ Pad Thai ]
[ & Wok Tossed Noodles (Veg/ Egg/ Chicken) 50005400600
EIE Asian Fried Rice (Veg/ Egg / Chicken) A60S00NS 60

O] Vegetarian [ MNan-vegetarinmn

Please inform our asseciates if vou are allergic to any ingredicent,
Ii“ ]'\ril'i‘# nre ill I\ I% R FI’I'\ ernment taxes ax ﬂll]\lil'-’ll‘lll‘.



Rajasthani

=] Ker Sangri KiSabji

[ Dhaniva kumbh Mangodi
] Mangodi Ki Sabji

] Besan Ke Gatte

Ll Papad Methi Ki Sabji

[ Kadhi Rajasthani

Non Vegetarian Main

[ Laal Maas

[ Bhuna Maas

El Junglee Maas

[ Gol Maas Kaacher

E Keema Muttar

Bl Keema Kaleji

E Handi Soola Chicken Curry
[ Chicken Korma

E Murg Jaisalmeri

[ Murg Makhni

[&] Chicken Tikka Masala
[ Egg Curry

Rice
[ Meat Chawal
El Hyderabadi Mutton Biryvani
& Mutton Birvani
L] Chicken Birvani
[ Egg Birvani
Ll Steam Hice
] Jeera Rice
Ll Veg Pulao

[& Peas Pulao

O] Vegetarian [ Nan-vegetarinmn

Please inform our associates if vou are allergic to any ingredient,
Ii“ ]'\ril'i‘# nre ill I\ I% R FI’I'\ ernment taxes ax ﬂll]\til'-’ll‘lll‘.

700
450
430
450
400
400

600
600
900
700
700
700
2610
560
560
560
560
300



Pasta

[ G Arrabbiata

Penne, Fettuccine, Spaghetti {Vegetables, Cheese, Chicken)

460

ElE Pesto 460
Penne, Fettuecine, Spuglurlli {Vi.'g{'luhh:s, Cheese, Ehiulu.-u}l

F@E Alfredo A6l
Penne, Fertuevine, Spaghetti (Vegerables, Cheese, Chicken)

[5] Macn Cheese 460

[ Iee Cream 161

& Kulfi 16t}

[ Jaisalmeri Sweet 140

[l Hot Gulab Jamun (with Tee Cream) 180/ 220

& Brownie (with Tee Cream) 250/ 320

O] Vegetarian [ Navn-vegetarinmn

Please inform our associates if vou are allergic to any ingredient,

Al ]‘urirﬂc arein INR & government taxes as .'||I]'|IIII'.'II‘|II".



